RAPPORT SPORTIF 29-03-2025
(01) MINI POUSSINS 2018 - GYMNASE POLLIAT

Le 29-03-2025

( BILAN

Masculins Féminines

de MMP 49 présent(s) de FMP 20 présent(s)
TOTAL 49 présent(s) TOTAL 20 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
de F MP NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 SOUCHAIRE Lisa J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX 01 AURA FRA
1 Dl’\\lllégéﬂY Rocksane JC DE JUJURIEUX 01 AURA FRA
1 LEYNAUD Cassie BRESSE SAONE JUDO 01 AURA FRA
1 C::}Z‘;g\( Maelyne JUDO JUJITSU TOURNUS 71 BFC FRA
1 CECILLON Rosalie DOJO SORLINOIS 71 BFC FRA
1 BERTEL Kyara JUDO CLUB DE CHALAMONT 01 AURA FRA
2 CHAUVEL Azilys J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX 01 AURA FRA
2 BELLU Josephine DOJO LA VALLIERE 01 AURA FRA
2 HACHIR Assiya SAINT DENIS DOJO 01 AURA FRA
2 HEYRAUD Inés BRESSE SAONE JUDO 01 AURA FRA
2 RAY Thalia JUDO CLUB DE CHALAMONT 01 AURA FRA
2 BOUILLOUX Candice BRESSE SAONE JUDO 01 AURA FRA
3 PIN Tylia BRESSE SAONE JUDO 01 AURA FRA
3 MARCHAL Lucie BRESSE SAONE JUDO 01 AURA FRA
3 COUTURIER Edene A.S.LAGNIEU 01 AURA FRA
3 BEAUDOIN Amelia BRESSE SAONE JUDO 01 AURA FRA
PICOT
3 CARLOD Anna JUDO CLUB VALLEE ARBENT 01 AURA FRA
3 SAUNIER Lily BRESSE SAONE JUDO 01 AURA FRA
4 SUTTER Anais BRESSE SAONE JUDO 01 AURA FRA
4 GOUJON Inés BRESSE SAONE JUDO 01 AURA FRA

[ RESULTATS MASCULINS
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NOM

YVRIER
TURENNE

FOREST
NORKIEWICZ
KREMER
TIMOTEO
SCHULLER

FRIKACH
CHEVRY

NUNEZ GOULET
TRECOURT
CAULIER
PELORDET
STIVAL
BOULINGUIEZ
MEYER
DUMOULIN
AUBAGUE
ALOUI
BOGEAT
CHOLLEY
PASTOR
DELL AQUILA
VALLEE
BABLET
PETITIEAN

TIDJANE

PERROUX
FOREST
AISSAH
PHILIBERT
BASTIDE
BIDAUD

CARVALHO
MAURIZE

COUDERC
REY DORENNE
REBOUX
COUDERC
BOTELLA
PESCHOUD

MARTIN DIT
MERIADEC

GRANSART
TARAGNAT
ROCHE
WAGINO
SAVEROT
MOREAU
MONIN
CHAVOUTIER
PASSAQUAY
CoDY
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PRENOM
Remy

Andrea
Jozef
Aron

Manoa
Theo

Selyam

Oscar
Auguste
Clement

Hugo

Jules

William

Arthur

Ethan
Celestin

Ali

Sacha

Benjamin
Tibo
Lino

Quentin
Quentin
Valentin

Mohammed
Sohaib

Raphael
Maxence
Eli
Maxime
Avriake

Antoine
Rafael

Aurelien
Celestin
Paul
Drystan
Armand

Antonin
Laian

Noah
Clement
Antoine
Liam
Noah
Jules
Benjamin
Nolan
Diego
Reshe

CLUB

J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX

DOJO SORLINOIS
J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX
J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX
SAINT DENIS DOJO
BRESSE SAONE JUDO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

DOJO SORLINOIS
JUDO CLUB DU VAL D AZERGUES
A.S.LAGNIEU
JUDO CLUB VILLARDOIS
JUDO CLUB CHARNAYSIEN
A.S.LAGNIEU
J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX
JUDO CLUB VILLARDOIS
DOJO SORLINOIS
SAINT DENIS DOJO
JUDO CLUB DE CHALAMONT
BRESSE SAONE JUDO
BRESSE SAONE JUDO
BRESSE SAONE JUDO
BRESSE SAONE JUDO
DOJO BURGIEN
BRESSE SAONE JUDO

JUDO CLUB CHARNAYSIEN

JUDO CLUB CHARNAYSIEN
DOJO SORLINOIS
J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX

JUDO JUJITSU TOURNUS
SAINT DENIS DOJO
J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO
SAINT DENIS DOJO
BRESSE SAONE JUDO
BRESSE SAONE JUDO
BRESSE SAONE JUDO
BRESSE SAONE JUDO

JUDO CLUB LOYETTES

BRESSE SAONE JUDO
JUDO CLUB CHARNAYSIEN
JUDO CLUB DE CHALAMONT
J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX
DOJO SORLINOIS
JUDO CLUB DOMBES BEAUJOLAIS
BRESSE SAONE JUDO
JUDO CLUB DE CHALAMONT
BRESSE SAONE JUDO
DOJO SORLINOIS

DEPT

01

71
01
01
01
01

01

71
69
01
01
71
01
01
01
71
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

71

71
71
01
71
01
01

01

01
01
01
01
01
01

01

01
71
01
01
71

01
01
01
71

LIGUE

AURA

BFC
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA

BFC
AURA
AURA
AURA

BFC
AURA
AURA
AURA

BFC
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

BFC

BFC
BFC
AURA
BFC
AURA
AURA

AURA

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA

AURA
BFC
AURA
AURA
BFC
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
BFC
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PAYS

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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